Publishing: 13 February 2024 Effective: from 14 February 2024 Applicable: from 19 February 2024

## **TEXT**

## 1. 1.5.1 Validity, publishing and updating of Network Statement

The following modification was made:

This Network Statement is valid from 00:00 of 12\_19 February 2024 to 24:00 of 14 December 2024.

## **ANNEXES**

2. 7.3.11 - Public loading sidings and loading areas belonging to these loading sidings - MÁV Zrt.

In the annex, the following changes have been implemented for both infrastructure operators:

The "TAF TSI ID of the loading and other equipment" column and its contents were deleted, at the same time the "SLC ID of the loading and other equipment" is displayed, the related changes are included in the revised version of the annex.

## Regarding MÁV Zrt.:

- The content of the Restriction, remarks column has been revised at the service locations of the Pécs Regional Directorate, the related changes are included in the revised version of the annex.